
Robert Hunter <robert.hunter@nwb-oen.ca>

2AM-MRY1325 Completeness Check - Applicant Response to Information Request's
(IR's)
Assol Kubeisinova <AKubeisinova@qia.ca> Tue, Sep 3, 2024 at 2:43 PM
To: Robert Hunter <robert.hunter@nwb-oen.ca>
Cc: "licensing@nwb-oen.ca" <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>

Dear Robert,

 

QIA is pleased to provide its follow-up on the Applicant’s completeness check responses in the attached
correspondence.

 

Best regards,

 

ᐊᓲᓪ ᑯᐱᓯᓅᕙ / ᐊᐅᓚᑦᑎᔨ ᒪᓕᒐᖅᑎᒍᑦ ᐊᐅᓚᑦᑎᔾᔪᑎᓂᑦ ᕿᒥᕐᕈᓂᕐᒧᑦ

Assol  Kubeisinova / Manager of Regulatory Review
akubeisinova@qia.ca/ 867.975.8362

ᕿᑭᖅᑕᓂ ᐃᓄᐃᑦ ᑲᑐᔾᔨᖃᑎᒌᖏᑦ
Qikiqtani Inuit Association
1.800.667.2742
ᓱᑲᑦᑐᒃᑯᑦ / Fax : 867.979-3238
www.qia.ca

 

WARNING: The information contained in this e-mail communication is confidential and intended only for the use of the intended recipient. If you are not
the intended recipient, please notify us at the telephone number shown above or by return e-mail and delete this communication and any copy
immediately.

 

11/20/24, 3:42 PM Nunavut Water Board Mail - 2AM-MRY1325 Completeness Check - Applicant Response to Information Request's (IR's)

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=d51c0e48aa&view=pt&search=all&permmsgid=msg-f:1809209228716264532&simpl=msg-f:1809209228716264532 1/2

http://www.qia.ca/
http://www.qia.ca/
mailto:WHopkins@qia.ca
http://www.qia.ca/
https://twitter.com/Qikiqtani_Inuit
https://twitter.com/Qikiqtani_Inuit
https://www.facebook.com/QikiqtaniInuit
https://www.facebook.com/QikiqtaniInuit
https://www.instagram.com/Qikiqtani_Inuit
https://www.instagram.com/Qikiqtani_Inuit


From: Robert Hunter <robert.hunter@nwb-oen.ca>
Sent: August 20, 2024 10:44 AM
To: Pinto,Melissa (elle, la | she, her) (ECCC) <melissa.pinto@ec.gc.ca>; Sabourin,Jennifer (elle, la | she, her) (ECCC)
<Jennifer.Sabourin@ec.gc.ca>; Walker,Eva (elle, la | she, her) (ECCC) <Eva.walker@ec.gc.ca>; EANorthNU [Yel]
<EANorthNU@ec.gc.ca>; Assol Kubeisinova <AKubeisinova@QIA.ca>; Audet-Lecouffe, José <Jose.Audet-
Lecouffe@dfo-mpo.gc.ca>; Harper, Paul <Paul.Harper@dfo-mpo.gc.ca>; Keim, Andrew
<andrew.keim@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca>; Perrin, Lauren <Lauren.Perrin@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca>
Cc: Abid Jan <abid.jan@nwb-oen.ca>; Karén Kharatyan <karen.kharatyan@nwb-oen.ca>; Licensing Department
<licensing@nwb-oen.ca>
Subject: Re: 2AM-MRY1325 Completeness Check - Applicant Response to Information Request's (IR's)

 

Good morning,

[Quoted text hidden]
[Quoted text hidden]
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